
SIA's capacity to USA gets a li�

2013 2016 2018

Source: CAPA – Centre for Aviation

SIA's one-way seat capacity by US destination

*Based on schedule for after Dec 7, 2018, when the last of the A350-900ULRs enters service. 

San Francisco
Los Angeles
New York JFK
Houston
Newark
US TOTAL

3,892
3,797
3,297
1,390

700
13,076

3,892
2,863
2,863
1,390

0
11,088

3,794
2,653
2,653
1,390

0
10,490

3,717
3,696
2,653
1,390

0
11,456

3,619
3,696
2,653
1,265

0
11,233

4,102
3,458
2,653
1,265
1,127

12,605

JUNE DEC JUNE DEC JUNE DEC*


