

SIA's capacity to USA gets a lift

SIA's one-way seat capacity by US destination

	2013		2016		2018	
	JUNE	DEC	JUNE	DEC	JUNE	DEC*
San Francisco	3,892	3,892	3,794	3,717	3,619	4,102
Los Angeles	3,797	2,863	2,653	3,696	3,696	3,458
New York JFK	3,297	2,863	2,653	2,653	2,653	2,653
Houston	1,390	1,390	1,390	1,390	1,265	1,265
Newark	700	0	0	0	0	1,127
US TOTAL	13,076	11,088	10,490	11,456	11,233	12,605

**Based on schedule for after Dec 7, 2018, when the last of the A350-900ULRs enters service.*